
Susquehanna Valley Central School District 
2021-2022 Enrollment January 1, 2022             

 B R O O K S I D E   D O N N E L L Y    T O T A L   
 
 

Grade 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

District 
GRADE 
TOTAL  

 
Bldg. Total 

January  1  
2020 

UPK Wolf 18 18 Thompson 18 18 36 
BRK 361 375  

UPK/BK Tkach 18 18 Manning 17 17 35 

K 

DePersis 
Flagg 
Parkinson 
Harlow 

21 
21 
21 
1 

64 Hopkins 
Kane 

19 
20 39 103 DON 303 289  

1 
King 
Morlando 
Steen 

19 
19 
16 

54 Benning 
Wahl 

22 
23 45 99 Elem 

Total 654 664 

2 
Beiber 
Chapman 
Gaffney 

15 
14 
17 

46 Miller 
Pilotti 

20 
20 40 86 

6 
7 
8 

115 
126 
108 

108 
106 
109 

3 

Giblin 
Herceg 
McMahon 
Harlow 

16 
16 
16 
3 

51 Goetz 
Steflik 

24 
22 46 97 M.S. 

Total 348 324  

4 
Bell 
Ruffo 
Tokos 

18 
20 
16 

54 Selby 
Porcari 

21 
22 43 97 

 9 
10 
11 
12 

106 
110 
82 
89 

100 
93 
116 
96 

5 
Brewer 
Heslin 
Titus 

19 
18 
19 

56 Allen 
Guth 

23 
22 55 111 H.S. Total 387 404  

             TOTAL  361  TOTAL  303  2ndry Total 735 728 

 

SUB-TOTAL 1389 1392 

Full-Time BOCES Students 52  /  2 46  /  3 

In-District Total 1443 1441  
Private Schools/Homeschooling 35  /  62 30  /  42 

TOTAL STUDENT POPULATION 1540 1513 
 


